Video | EX85 Megapixel IP Infrared Imager
EX85 Megapixel IP Infrared Imager
u 3.1 megapixel day sensor, 1.3 megapixel night
sensor
u Award-winning Black Diamond technology
u Detection-level night vision at 128 m (420 ft)
u Field-proven IP67 all-weather design

Voltage supply 12 to 24 VAC or VDC
Power Consumption Day: 4.5 W max, Night: 36 W max
Ordering information
EX85D8IP08B Megapixel IP IR Imager
Megapixel 1/2 in CMOS Day/Night 3.1/1.3 dual sensor,
8 mm lens, 850 nm Black Diamond, Black
Order number EX85D8IP08B
EX85D8IP12B Megapixel IP IR Imager
Megapixel 1/2 in CMOS Day/Night 3.1/1.3 dual sensor,
12 mm lens, 850 nm Black Diamond, Black
Order number EX85D8IP12B
EX85D8IP25B Megapixel IP IR Imager
Megapixel 1/2 in CMOS Day/Night 3.1/1.3 dual sensor,
25 mm lens, 850 nm Black Diamond, Black
Order number EX85D8IP25B
EX85D8IP50B Megapixel IP IR Imager
Megapixel 1/2 in CMOS Day/Night 3.1/1.3 dual sensor,
50 mm lens, 850 nm Black Diamond, Black
Order number EX85D8IP50B
EX85D8IP08W Megapixel IP IR Imager
Megapixel 1/2 in CMOS Day/Night 3.1/1.3 dual sensor,
8 mm lens, 850 nm BlackDiamond, White
Order number EX85D8IP08W
EX85D8IP12W Megapixel IP IR Imager
Megapixel ½ in CMOS Day/Night 3.1/1.3 dual sensor,
12 mm lens, 850 nm BlackDiamond, White
Order number EX85D8IP12W
EX85D8IP25W Megapixel IP IR Imager
Megapixel 1/2 in CMOS Day/Night 3.1/1.3 dual sensor,
25 mm lens, 850 nm BlackDiamond, White
Order number EX85D8IP25W
EX85D8IP50W Megapixel IP IR Imager
Megapixel 1/2 in CMOS Day/Night 3.1/1.3 dual sensor,
50 mm lens, 850 nm BlackDiamond, White
Order number EX85D8IP50W
Accessories